Depth Filter Cartridges & Capsules
Zeta Plus™
     ZA Series
Zeta Plus ZA Series filter media are a family of advanced depth filters designed to
provide optimal clarification of bioprocess, biological and pharmaceutical fluids. Zeta
Plus ZA Series filter medium is composed of pre-extracted inorganic filter aid, cellulose
and a resin system that imparts a strong positive charge to the filter matrix, aiding its
adsorption of negatively charged contaminants. This premium-grade medium has been

v.2 - DOC10182
LITCTZPZA1.E - 1110
US Zeta Plus ZA Series Ordering Guide
Zeta Plus and 3M are trademarks of 3M. Hastelloy® is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.
8” Diameter Cartridges
Catalogue Number Gasket Material Grade
45109 (8" 8-cell) 11 -  Nitrile
13 - Fluorocarbon
14 - EPR
22 - Silicone
30 ZA
60 ZA
90 ZA
45167
(8" 7-cell, O-ring plug-in)
01 - Nitrile
02 - EPR
03 - Fluorocarbon
04 - Silicone
Zeta Plus BC Capsules
Catalogue Number Grade
BC0025L (Luer)
BC0025S (Sanitary)
BC1000A (Single Filter)
BC1000B (3 Filter Pack)
BC2000A (Single Filter)
BC2000B (3 Filter Pack)
30 ZA
60 ZA
90 ZA
12” Diameter Cartridges
Catalogue
Number
Geometric
Variation
Gasket
Material
Grade
45244 (12" 9-cell)
45237 (12" 12-cell)
45245 (12" 16-cell)
01 - Standard
polypropylene
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
30 ZA
60 ZA
90 ZA
8” Diameter Cartridges
Catalogue Number Gasket Material Package Code Grade
Z8FA2NP
(8" 2-cell plug-in)
Z8FA4NP
(8" 4-cell plug-in)
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
2 30 ZA
60 ZA
90 ZA
16” Diameter Cartridges
Catalogue